tue city oi inuianapoiis, .Marion couaty, indlana.

Due D. Root A Co., for erecting lamp-p-st- s.

lamps and fixtures on Dougbtriy street between
v iiKiuin aveousana rast trnet, Trom. ueorgs
W.Bender, the sum of four do' lars and twenty
cents (14 2ii), amount of assessment charged
asatnst lot No. one hundred and eighteen (118)
in Dougherty's subdivision of ootlot No. ninety-nine- !)

In the city of Indianapolis, Marion
oouiity, inoiana.

Now. the said defendant is hereby notified
that unless within (20) davs after tbe publica
tion for three Weeks of this notlC9 the amount